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2016 SAVINGS PLAN

DATE AMOUNT TO SAVE | RUNNING TOTAL DATE AMOUNT TO SAVE | RUNNING TOTAL
2-Jan-2016 5,000 5,000 9-Jul-2016 2,050 65,875
9-Jan-2016 16-Jul-2016 2,025 67,900

16-Jan-2016 4,000 9,000 23-Jul-2016 2,000 69,900
23-Jan-2016 30-Jul-2016 1,950 71,850
30-Jan-2016 3,000 12,000 6-Aug-2016 1,900 73,750
6-Feb-2016 2,950 14,950 13-Aug-2016
13-Feb-2016 2,900 17,850 20-Aug-2016 1,850 75,600
20-Feb-2016 2,850 20,700 27-Aug-2016 1,800 77,400
27-Feb-2016 2,800 23,500 3-Sep-2016 1,750 79,150
5-Mar-2016 2,750 26,250 10-Sep-2016 1,700 80,850
12-Mar-2016 2,700 28,950 17-Sep-2016 1,650 82,500
19-Mar-2016 2,650 31,600 24-Sep-2016 1,600 84,100
26-Mar-2016 2,600 34,200 1-0ct-2016 1,550 85,650

2-Apr-2016 8-0ct-2016 1,500 87,150

9-Apr-2016 2,550 36,750 15-0ct-2016 1,450 88,600
16-Apr-2016 2,500 39,250 22-0ct-2016 1,400 90,000
23-Apr-2016 2,450 41,700 29-Oct-2016 1,350 91,350
30-Apr-2016 2,400 44,100 5-Nov-2016 1,300 92,650
7-May-2016 2,350 46,450 12-Nov-2016 1,250 93,900
14-May-2016 2,300 48,750 19-Nov-2016

21-May-2016 2,250 51,000 26-Nov-2016 1,200 95,100
28-May-2016 2,200 53,200 3-Dec-2016 1,150 96,250

4-Jun-2016 2,175 95,375 10-Dec-2016 1,100 97,350
11-Jun-2016 2,150 57,525 17-Dec-2016 1,050 98,400
18-Jun-2016 2,125 59,650 24-Dec-2016 1,000 99,400
25-Jun-2016 2,100 61,750 31-Dec-2016 600

2-Jul-2016 2,075 63,825 1 00’000




